
 

 

Diary Dates – Summer 2 2019 
 

Wednesday 19th June 
 New Starters Lunch, stay and play 11.30-1pm 

Friday 21st June 

 Sports Day, details to follow 

Tuesday 25th June 
 Year 1 school trip 

 Red Balloon, sports day 

Wednesday 26th June 

 Open class rooms 3.15pm 

 Governors meeting 

Thursday 27th June 

 New Starters lesson 9.30am 

Friday 28th June 
 Year 4 transition day to middle school 

 Reception Class trip  

Tuesday 2nd July 

 Year 4 golf festival (in school) 

Friday 5th July 
 School book shop 3.15pm 

 Year 2 school trip 

Tuesday 9th July 

 Year 4 trip to East Links 

 The Bee Musical 2pm.  Year 2 & 3 parents welcome 

Wednesday 10th July  
 The Bee Musical 2pm.  Year 2 & 3 parents welcome 

Friday 12th July 

 Year 4 cricket festival at Tillside 

 PTA summer event ‘Family Treasure Hunt’ 5.45pm – All welcome 

Monday 15th July 

 COLA at 9am 

Tuesday 16th July 
 Reception & Year 1 concert 2.45pm 

 Year 3 trip to Life Centre 

Wednesday 17th July 

 Beach Day, details to follow 

Thursday 18th July 
 Year 4 leavers party 6-8pm 

Friday 19th July  

 Leavers assembly 

 
School closes for the Summer Holidays Friday 19th July at 2pm 

and re-opens on Wednesday 4th September 2019 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 

Respect Responsibility Resilience 


